May 2009 Lender/CDC Performance

LENDER
# of Loans Lender
32 Associated Bank NA
10 M&T Marshall & Ilsley Bank
8 Cornerstone Community Bank
7 Marshfield Savings Bank
6 US Bank NA
5 Monona State Bank
5 Shoreline CU
4 Johnson Bank
4 Citizens Bank
4 Superior Financial Group LLC
3 First Citizens State Bank
2 The First National Bank-Fox Valley
1 The First National Bank-Fox Valley
3
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Foundations Bank

Community Bank & Trust

Bank First National

First Bank Financial Centre
JPMorgan Chase Bank

Covantage CU

Altra FCU

American National Bank-Fox Cities
Park Bank

The Park Bank

National Exchange Bank & Trust

The First National Bank of River Falls
Timberwood Bank

Evergreen State Bank

Royal CU

The Farmers & Merchants Bank
Wells Fargo Bank NA

BizCapital Bidco IT, LLC

The Stephenson National Bank & Trust
The First National Bank & Trust Co
The RiverBank

Charter Bank Eau Claire
Independence Bank

Mid-Wisconsin Bank

Intercity State Bank

Westbury Bank

Community State Bank

State Bank Financial

The Farmers State Bank of Waupaca
Horicon Bank

City

Green Bay
Milwaukee
Grafton
Marshfield
Cincinnati, OH
Monona

Two Rivers
Racine

Flint, MI
Walnut Creek, CA
Whitewater

Neenah
Oshkosh

Pewaukee
Sheboygan
Manitowoc
Oconomowoc
Milwaukee
Antigo

La Crosse
Appleton
Holmen
Madison

Fond du Lac
River Falls
Tomah
Stoughton

Eau Claire
Berlin

Sioux Falls, SD
New Orleans, LA
Marinette
Iron Mountain, MI
Wyoming, MN
Eau Claire
Independence
Medford
Schofield
West Bend
Union Grove

La Crosse
Waupaca
Horicon

Total $
2,005,500

1,647,500
1,415,000
742,100
509,600
1,290,000
682,700
196,000
175,000
42,500
2,621,000

530,000
1,400,000
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1,930,000

1,325,000
668,600
619,500
422,700
376,000
213,000
210,000
477,000
440,000
400,000
390,000
372,000
356,000
282,000
260,700

95,000

83,200
900,000
648,100
626,000
500,000
468,000
454,000
440,000
270,000
250,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
150,000
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cDC
# of Loans
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Landmark CU

Calumet County Bank

Peoples Bank of Wisconsin

The Business Bank

Central State Bank

Citizens State Bank of Clayton
Fifth Third Bank

Waukesha State Bank

Farmers & Merchants Bank & Trust
Port Washington State Bank
Farmers & Merchants State Bank
Summit CU

CitizensFirst CU

Total 7(a) Loans

cbC

1
1

12

Wisconsin Business Development Finance
Racine County Business Development Corp

Total 504 Loans

New Berlin
Brillion
Hayward
Appleton
Elkader, IA
Clayton
Erlanger, KY
Waukesha
Marinette
Port Washington
Waterloo
Madison
Oshkosh

City
Monona
Racine

100,000
90,000
84,000
75,000
67,500
50,000
40,000
40,000
35,000
35,000
22,000
15,000

11,000

26,218,200

Total $
9,998,000

272,000

10,270,000



